NEXO

References: Houses of VWorship

All over the word, NEXO products have been installed in houses of worship.
Please find some of these references listed below.

You can read all the NEXO news by following this link: http://nexo-sa.com/en/news/

For further information, please contact us:

NEXO S.A.

Parc d'activité du Pré de la Dame Jeanne B.P.5
00128 Plailly

Tel: +33 (0) 344 99 00 70

Fax: +33 (0) 3 44 99 00 30

e-mail: info@nexo.fr

http://nexo-sa.com/en/
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Country

Australia
Brazil

Canada
Czech Republic

Ecuador
Germany
Guatemala

Honduras

India

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Korea
Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia
Malaysia

City
Melbourne

Vigolo

Edmonton

vvvvv 1

Quito
Berlin

Guatemala
San Pedro Sula

Aizwal
Bandung
Bandung
Bandung
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta

Jakarta
Jogja

Jogja
Medan
Mojokerto
Padang
Papua
Semarang

Solo

Solo
Solo

Surabaya
Surabaya
Incheon

Damansara

Kelana Jaya

Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur

Place

Enjoy Church

Santuario Santa
Paulina
Beulah Ministries

St. Nicolas Parish
Church
Comunidad de Fe

Church Festival

Sports National
Palace

Central American
nation of Honduras
The Zarkawt church

GBI Aston Tropicana
Unlimited Worship
GBI Mandiri Plaza
Gereja GBI Glow
GBI Central Park
Gereja Methodist
Indonesia

GBI Plaza Indonesia
Grand Pelita

The STAR at JCM
IFGF Medan Kota
Gereja Allah Baik
IFGF Padang

GBI Anterop

GBI Sri Ratu Pemuda

El Shadday
Convention Centre
(GBI Paragon)

GBI KA Widuran

Gua Maria
Mojosongo
GBI KA Forum
Gereja AGAPE

2nd Presbyterian
Church

Bangunan Yin
Auditorium
Sunway Mas
Community Center
TzuChi

HTBB

P1

GEO S12
GEO S8

GEO S8
PS8

GEO S12
GEOD
GEOT

GEO S8

GEO S12
GEO S8
GEOD
GEOD
GEO S12
PS15 R2
GEO S12

PS10
PS10
GEO S12
GEO S12
GEO S12
PS15
PS15
PS10
PS10

GEO M6
PS15

PS15
PS15
PS10

GEO S12

GEO S12

GEO S12
GEO M6

P2

RS15
CD12

CD12

GEO S8

LS18
RS18
RS18
RS15
RS18
RS18

LS18
RS18
RS18
RS15
RS15

RS15
RS18
RS18

LS18

LS18
LS18
PS8

PS10

PS10

LS18
LS18

Year

2009
2006

2010
2007

2009
2006
2007

2012
2013
2012
2015
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2014
2014
2014

2012
2012
2012

2012
2014

2014
2014
2010

2013

2013

2015
2014

Supplier
Forefront Productions

Background Sistemas
Electronicos
Allstar Show Industries

Music Data

Mejor Sonido
PAM/events
Ebenezer

Delta Sound Aizwal
ASIIS
ASIIS
ASIIS
ASIIS
ASIIS
ASIIS

ASIIS
ASIIS
ASIIS
ASIIS
ASIIS
ASIIS
ASIIS
ASIIS
ASIIS / Queen Musik

ASIIS
ASIIS

ASIIS
ASIIS
A Works

Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd

Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd

Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd
Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd



Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
Mexico
Mexico

Norway

Peru
South Africa

Sweden
Taiwan
Taiwan

Taiwan
Taiwan

Taiwan

Thailand
Thailand

Venzuela

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur

Negri
Sembilan
Penang

Petaling Jaya

Petaling Jaya
Petaling Jaya
Petaling Jaya
Seremban

Tanjong
Malim, Perak
Rawang

Corregidora
Tehuacan

Oslo

Lima

Johannesburg
Malmo

New Taipei
City

New Taipei
City
Taichung
Tapei
Tapei

Bangkok
Bangkok
Caracas

Birmingham

London
Athens

Bellingham

Chambersburg
Cloister
Elk Grove

Soka Gakkai

Soka Culture Centre
Agape Gospel
Assembly Church
Soka Gakkai

TzuChi

GA611 Bread of Life
SIBKL

Sweet Incense
Agape Gospel
Assembly

Majlis Daerah
Tanjong Malim
Diakonia Church
Corregidora Stadium

Iglesia Biblica
Bautista

Chapel of the Royal
Palace

Amauta Coliseum

The Perfecting
Church

Malmo's
Europaporten
Change Life Church

Taipei Truth
Lutheran Church
Taichung Banner

Taipei Truth Church
Forerunner Christian

Church

Liberty Church
Mahachon Church
Coliseo la Urbina
Birmingham
Christian Centre
The Rock Tower
Classic Center (The
Grand Hall)

Christ the King
Church

King Street Church
Temple Beth El

LifePointe Christian
Church

PS15
PS15
GEO S12

PS10
GEO S12

GEO S12
GEO S12
PS15R2

GEO S12

PS15R2

PS8
GEOT
GEO S8

GEO S8

GEO S8
GEO S12

GEO S12

PS10

PS10

GEO S12
PS15
PS10R2

GEO S12
GEO S12
PS15

GEO S12

PS15
GEO S12

GEO S12

GEO S12
GEO S8
PS15

LS18
X
LS18

LS600
RS18

RS15
PS10

LS18

NXAMP4X4

LS400
CD18
CD12

GEOD
RS15

PS15

PS15

PS15

RS15

LS600

RS15
RS18
GEO S8

PS10
RS15

RS18

2013
2011
2015

2015
2012

2010
2011
2011
2015

2010

2011
2007
2007

2006

2012
2013

2009

2007

2013

2011
2009
2010

2009
2013
2007
2014

2009
2009

2012

2014
2009
2012

Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd
Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd
Concept Audio

Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd

O' Connor's Engineering
Sdn Bhd
Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd

Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd
Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd
Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd

Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd

Audio Solutions Sdn Bhd
TNT
REPSA

Sonotec
TADCO

Art Electronik
Born Free Inc
Born Free Inc

Born Free Inc
Born Free Inc

Born Free Inc

Fuzion Far East
Music Space
C&M Audio
LMC

SSE

Technical Services Audio
Visual
Clarity Media Group

Morris Light & Sound
Boulevard Pro
CCl Solutions



USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA

USA

Glenview
Indianapolis

Kansas City
Lancaster

Madison

Manhattan
Mission
Perrysburg
Redmond

San Antonio

Tualatin

Walla Walla

West Monroe

Mercedes-Benz
Super Dome
Campus of Eastern
Star Church

La Fe

Vineyard church

Asbury United
Methodist
God Church

Palm Valley Church
Cedar Creek Church

Overlake Christian
Church
Alamadome

Rolling Hills
Community Church
Walla Walla
University (WWU)
Church

Christ Church

GEO S12

GEO S12

GEO S8
GEO S8
GEO S12

PS15
GEO S12
GEO S8
STM

GEOT
GEOT

ID Series

GEO S12

GEOT

PS10

LS1200
RS15
PS10

CD18

2012

2011

2007
2006
2010

2010
2011
2009
2015

2007
2006

2016

2010

Gand Concert Sound
CSD

MSM Systems
Karcher Group

American Audio

MSM Systems

Mankin Media Systems

Thunder Audio
Morgan Sound

Gand Concert Sound

Delta Systems Integration

Yamaha Commercial
Audio

American Audio



